JDSAM spare parts

Straightening > C-clamps > 10 ton

Spare parts for 10 ton C-clamps

|-17475 10890  Repair kit for 10 ton NIKE CF110-310 f—]
| e |
|
|
|
!(aﬂe
I-AQU8 10945  Snap-on coupling male
I-CF110C 10951 10 ton press cylinder 150 mm stroke
I-CF210 10954 10 ton press cylinder 200 mm stroke
I-THR116 11000 Press head
J02430 11571 Support with magnet
JOSAM AB e Box 419 e SE-701 48 OREBRO  SWEDEN S01-05-01 1 0906
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JDSAM spare parts

Straightening > C-clamps > 20 ton

Spare parts for 20 ton C-clamps

[-19209 10897  Repair kit for 20 ton NIKE CF120-320 f—]
- I
| -"__-":n- |
o
I-AQU8 10945  Snap-on coupling male
|-CF220 10955 20 ton press cylinder 200 mm stroke
|-CF320 10958 20 ton press cylinder 300 mm stroke
JO1341 11308 20 ton press head
J02143 11473  Small press head
J02430 11571 20 ton press head with magnet
JOSAM AB ® Box 419 ® SE-701 48 OREBRO  SWEDEN S01-05-02 1 0907
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JDSAM spare parts

J02497 11628  Mandrel for bushing Scania

.
JO2498 11629  Mandrel for bushing BPW

I
JO2499 11630  Mandrel for bushing 60.5 mm

I
SR44 12671 Dolly 32 mm

-

JOSAM AB e Box 419 e SE-701 48 OREBRO  SWEDEN
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JDSAM spare parts

Straightening > C-clamps > 40 ton

Spare parts for 40 ton C-clamps

|-38117 10920  Valve
==
[-38525 10925 Repair kit
I-AQU8 10945  Snap-on coupling male
[-ASE10 10946  Swivel coupling

-CG38120 K 10966 40 ton cylinder 150 mm comp.

JO450 11670  Hook for turning C-clamp P
i oo |
|
"
by
N
SR164 12611 Press head
N
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JDSAM spare parts

SR167 12612 Press head
! {
SR168 12613 Press head
'J+ .
SR44 12671 Dolly 32 mm
SR49 12672  Dolly 115 mm

JOSAM AB e Box 419 e SE-701 48 OREBRO  SWEDEN
Tel.: +46 (0)19 30 40 00 ® Fax +46 (0)19 32 03 16 2(2)
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JDSAM spare parts

Induction heating > JO960

Spare parts for induction heater JO960

AL10011 10109  Soft start PCB
AL10205 10137 Impedance coil
AL10009 10107  Capacitor, 6 pyF
AL10010 10108 Rectifier
AL10012 10110  Main filter
AL10071 10122  Temperature sensor

AL10062 10120 Power module
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JDSAM spare parts

Induction heating > JO960

AL10204 10135 O-transformator

AL10017 13403  Capacitor for cooling fan

AL10206 10138 Capacitor bank

= *;_

AL10016R 10114 Thermostat %

AL10543 13402 High pressure pressostat %

AL10015 10112 Water flow sensor gé

AL10013 10111 Water pump

AL10018 10115  Capacitor for compressor

ﬁ}/

JOSAM o BOX 419 L4 SE-701 48 OREBRO L4 SWEDEN JOSAM reserves the right to change products and specifications, or discontinue products, without prior no.ﬁce..
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JDSAM spare parts

Induction heating > JO960

AL10548 10140 Low pressure pressostat
AL10008 10106  Button
ALJO2253 10142 Button holder
AL10158 13404  Wheel, turnable
AL10159 10127 Wheel, large
13405  Helicoil kit
JO962 11711 Hose package with mounting kit
JO9%61 B 12811 Inductor, with screws L=280 mm
JOSAM e Box 419 e SE-701 48 OREBRO e SWEDEN JOSAM reserves the right to change products and specifications, or discontinue products, without prior notice.
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JO963 B 13202 Inductor short, with screws, L=200 mm

AL10192 10134  Light bulb for reset button

AL10783 10141 Mounting kit for hose package




JDSAM spare parts

Induction heating > JH400

Spare parts for induction heater JH400

1210103133 36485 Power board

1210103132 36484 Controller board

1131450 33330 Flow sensor

1210103306 36561 Front panel complete

1210103117 36462 Plastic cover with sticker

- 39961 Water pump kit, complete

121010304 36433 Hose kit
JOSAM e Box 419 e SE-701 48 OREBRO  SWEDEN S02-01-02 1 1608
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JDSAM spare parts

Induction heating > JH400

AL10008

1210139588

1210139569

1410910108

99070

99081

91360

JH401

10106

39588

39569

36625

31719

34158

36514

39595

Button

Button holder

Heating tip holder

Cable holder

Wheel

Turnable wheel

Hub cap

Angled inductor head

JOSAM e Box 419 e SE-701 48 OREBRO  SWEDEN
Tel.: +46 (0)19 30 40 00  Fax +46 (0)19 32 03 16
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JDSAM spare parts

Induction heating > JH400

JH403 39591 Straight inductor head

JH402 39498 Repair kit, field effect amplifier for angled inductor
head

JH404 39947 Repair kit, field effect amplifier for straight inductor
head

1210139592 39592 Guard hood for tip JH401

1210139499 14556 Spare part kit for JH401 and JH403

JH405 33944 High tech fluid, 3 litres concentrate

1 pcs for JH400

1210103122 36467 Corner protection, front right
1210103124 36469 Corner protection, front left
JOSAM o BOX 419 L4 SE-701 48 OREBRO L4 SWEDEN JOSAM reserves the right to change products and specifications, or discontinue products, without prior notice.
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1210103121 36466 Corner protection, rear




JDSAM spare parts

Induction heating > JH800/JH1000

Spare parts for induction heater JH800/JH1000

JH13000108 11051 Transformer
JH13000114 11059 Transformer fuse
JH13000112-1 11057 Phase changer 200V
‘,‘\c ’-“(\;\‘ )
L
\ __:\‘ 5 :}. ¥
\
l
JH13000112-2 14564 Phase changer 400V
JH8000510 14524 Phase changer relay

JH130001260701 11075 Main circuit breaker, 400V / 200V

JH13000126070101 15431 Switch for main circuit breaker 200V / 400V

JOSAM e Box 419 e SE-701 48 OREBRO » SWEDEN JOSAM reserves the right to change products and specifications, o discontinue products, without prior notice.  S02-01-03 1 1702
. JOSAM férbehaller sig rétten att &ndra produkter/specifikationer samt dra in produkter utan féregéende avisering.
.
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JDSAM spare parts

Induction heating > JH800/JH1000

15700 Main circuit breaker 400 V, 32 A -
JH1300010202-2 11028 Power board 200V
JH1300010202 11027 Power board 400V
JH8000513-1 14537-1  Controller board
JH8000513-2 14537-2  Controller board
Note: the phase changer type determines the
software version on the JH800 controller board.
Please specify type 1 or type 2 when ordering.
Type 1 Type 2
JH10000513 14800 Controller board
JH10000520 14799 Rectifier JH800 / JH1000, 200V / 400V
JHB8000515 14527 Current sensor 100A
JH8000501 14526 Current sensor 25A
JOSAM ° BOX 419 ° SE—701 48 OREBRO ° SWEDEN JOSAM reserves the right to change products and specifications, or discontinue products, without prior notice.
Tel: +46 (0)19:30 40 00 « Fax +46 (0)19 32 03 16 o e e e e S e e 2(6)

E-mail: info@josam.se e Internet: www.josam.se i el s st e e



JDSAM spare parts

Induction heating > JH800/JH1000

JH1300010303 11033 Snubber capacitor 0.33 pF

JH1300010304 11034 Capacitor 10 uF

AL10009 10107 Resonance capacitor JH800, 6 uF

JH10000519 14798 Resonance capacitor JH1000, 4 pF

JH10000504-1 14801 Power module JH800 / JH1000, 400V

JH10000504-2 14817 Power module JH800 / JH1000, 200V

JH1300010322 14523 Power module temp sensor

JH13000205 11084 Water tank temp sensor

1210103306 36561 Front panel

JH8000301 13524 Plastic cover
JOSAM ° BOX 419 ° SE—701 48 OREBRO ° SWEDEN JOSAM reserves the right to change products and specifications, or discontinue products, without prior notice.
Tel. +46 (0)19.30 40 00 « Fax +46 (0)19 32 03 16 T e el i 3(6)
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JDSAM spare parts

Induction heating > JH800/JH1000

JH800011101 13709 Heating tip holder
KS1510 13601 Cable holder
JH800020202 14528 Water pump
AL10015 10112 Water flow sensor
JH130003 11086 Hose kit
JH13000310 14716 Connection block complete
AL10008 10106 Button
ALJO2253 10142 Button holder
JOSAM e Box 419 e SE-701 48 OREBRO e SWEDEN JOSAM reserves the right to change products and specifications, or discontinue products, without prior notice.
Tl +46 (0)19 30 40 00  Fax +46 (0)19 32 08 16 o e e T e S 4(6)
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JDSAM spare parts

Induction heating > JH800/JH1000

761326 14529 Wheel

352490 14530 Turnable wheel
JHB800020104 14531 Hub cap
JH800020105 14532 Lock washer

13405 Helicoil kit

JO961 B 12811 Inductor, with screws, L=280 mm \
JO963 B 13202 Inductor short, with screws, L=200 mm \
JH1301 11096 Inductor, with screws, L=275 mm /
JOSAM ° BOX 419 ° SE—701 48 OREBRO ° SWEDEN JOSAM reserves the right to change products and specifications, or discontinue products, without prior notice.
Tol. +46 (0)19 30 40 00 » Fax +46 (0)19 3203 16 e o e 5(6)
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JDSAM spare parts

Induction heating > JH800/JH1000

JH 130102 K 11021 Repair kit for JH1301

JH405 33944 High tech fluid, 3 litres concentrate

2 pcs for JH800
3 pcs for JH1000

JH15000115-2K 15752 Corner protection, front right
JH15000115-1K 15751 Corner protection, front left
JH15000115-3K 15753 Corner protection, rear

14808 Decal kit JH1000

BH osam
Hvosam
AT A A

A% O
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JDSAM spare parts

Induction heating > JH1300

Spare parts for induction heater JH1300

JH13000108 11051 Transformer
JH13000114 11059 Transformer fuse
JH13000112-1 11057 Phase changer 200V
a2? \‘ P %
|w
JH13000112-2 14564 Phase changer 400V
I
SN e
Saas

JH130001260702 11076 Main circuit breaker 200V, 63A

JH130001260701 11075 Main circuit breaker, 400V, 32A

JH13000126070101 15431 Switch for main circuit breaker 200 V / 400 V

JOSAM e Box 419 e SE-701 48 OREBRO * SWEDEN JOSAM reserves the right to change products and specifications, or discontinue products, without prior notice. ~ S02-01-04 1 1609
. JOSAM férbehaller sig rétten att &ndra produkter/specifikationer samt dra in produkter utan féregéende avisering.
.
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JDSAM spare parts

Induction heating > JH1300

JH1300012604 11069 Panel button

JH1300012605 11072 Thermostat knob

JH1300010202-2 11028 Power board 200V

JH1300010202 11027 Power board 400V

JH1300010201 11026 Controller board

JH1300010306-2 15427 Rectifier board complete with rectifier, 200 V

JH1300010306-1 15426 Rectifier board complete with rectifier, 400 V

JH1300010326 14565 Current sensor 100A

JH13000120 11063 Resonance capacitor, 3.5 pF
JOSAM ° BOX 419 ° SE—701 48 OREBRO ° SWEDEN JOSAM reserves the right to change products and specifications, or discontinue products, without prior notice.
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JDSAM spare parts

Induction heating > JH1300

JH1300010303 11033 Snubber capacitor 0.33 pF

JH1300010304 11034 Capacitor 10 pyF

JH13000103-2 14563 Power module 200V

JH13000103-1 12916 Power module 400V

JH1300010322 14523 Power module temp sensor

JH13000205 11084 Water tank temp sensor

JH1300021v301 14566 Water pump

AL10015 10112 Water flow sensor

JH130003 11086 Hose kit
JOSAM o BOX 419 L4 SE-701 48 OREBRO L4 SWEDEN JOSAM reserves the right to change products and specifications, or discontinue products, without prior notice.
Tel.: +46 (0)19 30 40 00 ® Fax +46 (0)19 3203 16 JOSAM férbehaller sig rétten att &ndra produkter/specifikationer samt dra in produkter utan féregéende avisering. 3 (5)
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JDSAM spare parts

Induction heating > JH1300

JH13000310 14716 Connection block complete
AL10008 10106 Button

ALJO2253 10142 Button holder

JH13000215 14568 Turnable wheel
JH13000216 14569 Fixed wheel

13405 Helicoil kit

JH1303 12810 Inductor, with screws, L=260 mm

JH1301 11096 Inductor, with screws, L=275 mm

JOSAM ° BOX 41 9 ° SE—701 48 OREBRO ° SWEDEN JOSAM reserves the right to change products and specifications, or discontinue products, without prior notice.
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JOSAM spare parts

Induction heating > JH1300

JH 130102 K 11021 Repair kit for JH1301
JOSAM o BOX 41 9 L4 SE-701 48 OREBRO L4 SWEDEN JOSAM reserves the right to change products and specifications, or discontinue products, without prior notice.
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JDSAM spare parts

Induction heating > JH1500

Spare parts for induction heater JH1500

JH13000108 11051 Transformer

11059 Transformer fuse

JH13000114
JH13000112-1 11057 Phase changer 200V

-2 '\"-““"ﬁ"“" "
AT N
oo gt
A

)

JH13000112-2 14564 Phase changer 400V
. ,‘;\»;;_‘» 2
T\ 2.0
22 '} o)

JH130001260702 11076 Main circuit breaker 200 V, 63 A
‘ !
JH130001260701 11075 Main circuit breaker 400 V, 32 A
‘ !

JH13000126070101 15431 Switch for main circuit breaker 200 V / 400 V

JOSAM e Box 419 e SE-701 48 OREBRO » SWEDEN JOSAM reserves the right to change products and specifications, o discontinue products, without prior notice.  S02-01-05 1 1609
. JOSAM férbehaller sig rétten att &ndra produkter/specifikationer samt dra in produkter utan féregéende avisering.

.

Tel.: +46 (0)1 9304000 » Fax +46 (0)1 93203 16 JOSAM behélt sich ohne vorherige Ankiindigung das Recht vor, Produkte und Spezifikationen zu &ndern oder 1 (5)
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JDSAM spare parts

Induction heating > JH1500

15699 Main circuit breaker 200 V, 63 A -
15700 Main circuit breaker 400 V, 32 A
JH1300010202-2 11028 Power board 200V
JH1300010202 11027 Power board 400V
JH1500010201 15425 Controller board
JH1300010306-2 15427 Rectifier board complete with rectifier, 200 V
JH1300010306-1 15426 Rectifier board complete with rectifier, 400 V
JH1300010326 14565 Current sensor 100A
JH13000120 11063 Resonance capacitor 3.5 pF
JOSAM ° BOX 419 ° SE—701 48 OREBRO ° SWEDEN JOSAM reserves the right to change products and specifications, or discontinue products, without prior notice.
Tel.: +46 (0)19 30 40 00 ® Fax +46 (0)19 3203 16 JOSAM férbehaller sig rétten att &ndra produkter/specifikationer samt dra in produkter utan féregéende avisering. 2 (5)

JOSAM behalt sich ohne vorherige Ankindigung das Recht vor, Produkte und Spezifikationen zu &ndern oder

E-mail: info@josam.se e Internet: www.josam.se i el s st e e



JDSAM spare parts

Induction heating > JH1500

JH1300010303 11033 Snubber capacitor 0.33 pF
JH1300010304 11034 Capacitor 10 pyF
JH15000504-200 15428 Power module 200 V
JH15000504 15341 Power module 400 V
JH1300010322 14523 Power module temp sensor
JH1300021301 14566 Water pump
AL10015 10112 Water flow sensor g %
JH130003 11086 Hose kit
Vi I
JH13000302-01 14716 Connection block complete
JOSAM ° BOX 419 ° SE—701 48 OREBRO ° SWEDEN JOSAM reserves the right to change products and specifications, or discontinue products, without prior notice.
Tel.: +46 (0)19 30 40 00 ® Fax +46 (0)19 3203 16 JOSAM férbehaller sig rétten att &ndra produkter/specifikationer samt dra in produkter utan féregéende avisering. 3 (5)
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JDSAM spare parts

Induction heating > JH1500

AL10008 10106 Button
ALJO2253 10142 Button holder
13405 Helicoil kit
JH13083 12810 Inductor, with screws, L=260 mm
JH1301 11096 Inductor, with screws, L=275 mm
JH 130102 K 11021 Repair kit for JH1301 ‘
®
:ji ‘\‘
1210103306 36561 Control panel
JH15000115-1K 15751 Corner protection, left
JOSAM ° BOX 419 ° SE—701 48 OREBRO ° SWEDEN JOSAM reserves the right to change products and specifications, or discontinue products, without prior notice.
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Induction heating > JH1500

JDSAM spare parts

JH15000115-2K 15752

Corner protection, right

15403 Decal kit, 400V
BH-osam
15404 Decal kit, 200 V ,JC’SAM‘
@A
& & Az
JH15000301 15098 Plastic cover
JH800011101 13709 Heating tip holder
15316 Turnable wheel
15318 Wheel
JOSAM ° BOX 419 ° SE—701 48 OREBRO (] SWEDEN JOSAM reserves the right to change products and specifications, or discontinue products, without prior notice.
Tol. +46 (0)19 30 40 00 » Fax +46 (0)19 3203 16 e e e 5(5)
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JDSAM spare parts

Wheel alignment > Truckaligner > Truckaligner Il radio

Spare parts for measuring head JT601 (radio)

Article #
JT601010704

JT601010705

JT16010202

JT60111

JT603

JT6010211

Order #
12054

12055

12062

12078

12135

14011

Description
Stud

Knob

Battery

Antenna

Charger

Switch

JOSAM AB e Box 419 e SE-701 48 OREBRO  SWEDEN
Tel.: +46 (0)19 30 40 00 ® Fax +46 (0)19 32 03 16
E-mail: info@josam.se ® Internet: www.josam.se
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JDSAM spare parts

Wheel alignment > Truckaligner > Truckaligner Il radio

Spare parts for handheld measuring unit JT602 (radio)

JT106 11895  Charger
JT60108 12076 Radio card
JT60110 12077 Antenna cable
— R
JT60111 12078 Antenna l
JT6020308 12093 Button, black
JT6020309 12094 Button, white
JT6020311 12096  Key card cable

ined 2681

JOSAM AB e Box 419 e SE-701 48 OREBRO  SWEDEN
Tel.: +46 (0)19 30 40 00 ® Fax +46 (0)19 32 03 16 2(5)
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JDSAM spare parts

Wheel alignment > Truckaligner > Truckaligner Il radio

Article # Order # Description
JT6020313 12097 Inverter cable
J76020314 12098 Panel cable
I |
J76020315 12099  Display cable
JT76020316 12100 Inverter card
RN b

J76020317 12101 Display
JT6020324 12102  Radio cable

=i =
JT6021101 12105 Side protection, right

JT602110302 12109 L-square for antenna

Table continues on next page

JOSAM AB e Box 419 e SE-701 48 OREBRO  SWEDEN
Tel.: +46 (0)19 30 40 00 ® Fax +46 (0)19 32 03 16 3(5)
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JDSAM spare parts

Wheel alignment > Truckaligner > Truckaligner Il radio

J76021201 12112 Side protection, left

«©=
J16021203 12115  Hatch

.
JT6021204 12116 Handle

—_—
J16021205 12117  Spring
JT6021301 12118  Motherboard
JT76021305 12122  Bitsy card
J160227 12133  Battery
JT160228 12134  Battery

JOSAM AB e Box 419 e SE-701 48 OREBRO  SWEDEN
Tel.: +46 (0)19 30 40 00 ® Fax +46 (0)19 32 03 16 4(5)
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JDSAM spare parts

Wheel alignment > Truckaligner > Truckaligner Il radio

JT908 12294  Charger plug

J161215 12795 Battery protection
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JOSAM spare parts

Wheel alignment > Truckaligner > Truckaligner Il Bluetooth

Spare parts for measuring head JT611
and JT631 (Bluetooth)

JT601010704 12054 Stud
JT601010705 12055 Knob
JT6010202 12062 Battery
- ;-‘GE “---_h\
J7603 12135  Charger
JT6111403 12157 Bluetooth cover
¢ ¢ Jon—
-~ Q
JT6111404 12158 Bluetooth adapter
JT6111405 12159 Bluetooth module
Table continues on next page
JOSAM AB ® Box 419 ® SE-701 48 OREBRO  SWEDEN S03-02-03 1 1010
Tel.: +46 (0)19 30 40 00 ® Fax +46 (0)19 32 03 16 1(6)

E-mail: info@josam.se ® Internet: www.josam.se



JDSAM spare parts

Wheel alignment > Truckaligner > Truckaligner Il Bluetooth

JT6310202 12290  Battery
L
TR R
O M “"‘*3
JT6310203 12291 Charger card
J76010211 14011 Switch
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JDSAM spare parts

Wheel alignment > Truckaligner > Truckaligner Il Bluetooth

Spare parts for handheld measuring unit JT612 (Bluetooth)

JT6020308 12093 Button, black
JT6020309 12094 Button, white
JT6020311 12096 Key card cable
[ SEEPER |

JT6020313 12097 Inverter cable
J76020314 12098 Panel cable

15— — =
JT6020316 12100 Inverter card

v =

JT6020317 12101 Display

>
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JDSAM spare parts

Wheel alignment > Truckaligner > Truckaligner Il Bluetooth

J76021201 12112 Side protection, left

«©=
J16021203 12115  Hatch

.
JT6021204 12116 Handle

—_—
J16021205 12117  Spring
JT6021305 12122  Bitsy card
J160227 12133  Battery
J760228 12134  Battery |

i |

JT6111403 12157  Bluetooth cover -_/J
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JDSAM spare parts

Wheel alignment > Truckaligner > Truckaligner Il Bluetooth

JT6111404 12158 Bluetooth adapter
J76120315 12163  Display cable
I
J76121101 12165  Side protection, right
JT61213 12166  Motherboard
JT6121405 12168  Bluetooth module
J76121404 12169  Bluetooth cable
IS w oy
J761301 12176  Charger
JT61215 12795 Battery protection

=S
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JOSAM spare parts

Wheel alignment > Truckaligner > Truckaligner Il Bluetooth

J16121102 13411 Charger plug
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JDSAM spare parts

Wheel alignment > General wheel alignment parts > Wheel adapters

Spare parts for wheel adapters AM8 A, AM8 B, JT222 A,
JT637, AM10 A, AM10 B, JT140 A and JT636 (13492)

AM 425A K 13480 Short gripping hook set

AM 425A 10567 Short gripping hook

AM 425 K 13481 Standard gripping hook set

AM425 10566 Standard gripping hook

AM 420 K 13561 Locking screw kit
D999
W

AM1542 10326 Foot, complete with standard gripping hook

AM1434 10279 Foot
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JDSAM spare parts

Wheel alignment > General wheel alignment parts > Wheel adapters

AM1536

AM 404 K

AM1435

AM 415 K

AM424

JT493

AM 405 K

AM511 B

10323

13562

10280

13614

10565

12022

13563

14285

Complete base profile for AM10 A, AM10 B, JT140 A and JT636

Base profile service kit for AM10 A, AM10 B, JT140 A and JT636

Base plate

Slip stud, 50 pcs

Knob

Complete base profile for AM8 A, AM8 B, JT222 A and JT637

Base profile service kit for AM8 A, AM8 B, JT222 A and JT637

Complete axle for laser AM and truckaligner II, NO knobs
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AM1541 B 14286 Complete axle for laser AM and truckaligner I, WITH knobs

JT63604 13716 Complete axle for truckaligner 180 and i-track
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